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428 Afghan Hound Reu Zaydan Paschdou's Reu 8 54 54 49 52 55 264 762 53 52 50 50 53 258 522 87,0 1 8762
431 Afghan Hound Reu Cassedy's Darek Reu 8 53 54 53 51 53 264 762 53 52 50 50 53 258 522 87,0 2 8762
427 Afghan Hound Reu Widad  of Goldenqueen Reu 5 54 52 52 52 53 263 752 52 52 50 50 52 256 519 86,5 3 5752
426 Afghan Hound Reu Wazir of Goldenqueen Reu 14 52 53 51 52 53 261 752 50 52 50 49 50 251 512 85,3 4 14752
430 Afghan Hound Reu Cadash d'Avicenna Reu 6 49 51 48 49 49 246 764 54 54 51 51 51 261 507 84,5 5 CACIL 6764
453 Afghan Hound Reu Kingsleah Tigers Eye Reu 12 51 53 51 50 53 258 759 47 52 50 50 50 249 507 84,5 6 12759
442 Afghan Hound Reu Min el Mariq Habibollah Reu 14 51 52 51 51 52 257 759 51 51 47 49 51 249 506 84,3 7 14759
418 Afghan Hound Reu Ana-shakti's Bolero Reu 1 49 48 48 50 52 247 753 51 53 50 51 52 257 504 84,0 8 1753
446 Afghan Hound Reu Suleiman's Chakir-Chakcharan Reu 15 49 49 49 50 51 248 754 50 53 50 50 52 255 503 83,8 9 15754
433 Afghan Hound Reu Qurandosha vom Mandelberg Reu 13 51 50 50 50 52 253 765 52 52 48 48 50 250 503 83,8 10 13765
445 Afghan Hound Reu Paschdou's Xavier Reu 11 49 51 49 48 49 246 764 53 51 50 49 53 256 502 83,7 11 res. CACIL 11764
452 Afghan Hound Reu Khaos Dixon Reu 15 50 51 52 50 49 252 765 51 52 49 48 50 250 502 83,7 12 15765
435 Afghan Hound Reu Zhaluchy v. d. Bremmen Reu 3 52 50 47 48 49 246 755 52 53 50 47 49 251 497 82,8 13 3755
440 Afghan Hound Reu Way Up King Crimson Reu 18 49 50 50 49 50 248 754 47 53 49 51 49 249 497 82,8 14 18754
448 Afghan Hound Reu Min El Mariq Emir Reu 4 48 49 45 48 48 238 757 53 52 50 51 52 258 496 82,7 15 4757
424 Afghan Hound Reu Bacavi Ana-shakti's Reu 11 50 49 48 49 50 246 753 49 52 51 48 50 250 496 82,7 16 11753
443 Afghan Hound Reu Min el Mariq Haron Reu 5 49 49 48 48 49 243 755 51 53 47 48 51 250 493 82,2 17 5755
434 Afghan Hound Reu Waru-Shah's Bakari Reu 7 48 49 47 49 45 238 756 49 52 50 50 50 251 489 81,5 18 CACNL 7756
441 Afghan Hound Reu Min el Mariq Ghasyr Reu 4 48 48 46 48 48 238 756 50 52 50 48 50 250 488 81,3 19 4756
436 Afghan Hound Reu Rashwas Juldi Reu 2 47 48 48 49 50 242 760 49 51 47 49 50 246 488 81,3 20 2760
444 Afghan Hound Reu Min el Mariq Hasma Reu 9 49 47 49 47 46 238 757 50 51 49 48 51 249 487 81,2 21 9757
425 Afghan Hound Reu Temudschin of Goldenqueen Reu 3 46 49 47 50 48 240 751 49 50 46 48 50 243 483 80,5 22 3751
449 Afghan Hound Reu Happy Present Ametist Reu 12 49 48 50 49 47 243 760 47 51 49 46 47 240 483 80,5 23 12760
432 Afghan Hound Reu EKC 2010 Tian Shan vom Mande Reu 1 46 46 47 47 45 231 761 50 52 49 49 51 251 482 80,3 24 1761
422 Afghan Hound Reu Fenrir Aelat Meltem Reu 7 48 46 47 47 48 236 758 48 51 48 46 49 242 478 79,7 25 7758
420 Afghan Hound Reu Diego-Maurice El Gran Matado Reu 13 47 47 47 48 47 236 758 50 51 47 46 48 242 478 79,7 26 13758
429 Afghan Hound Reu Aschmad el Qasir Reu 9 48 49 46 48 48 239 751 50 50 44 46 49 239 478 79,7 27 9751
423 Afghan Hound Reu Aaron Ana-shakti's Reu 2 46 46 45 48 46 231 761 48 51 50 48 48 245 476 79,3 28 2761
419 Afghan Hound Reu Dareios-Domingo El Gran Mata Reu 6 46 46 44 46 46 228 750 47 47 45 46 47 232 460 76,7 29 6750
450 Afghan Hound Reu Odin Tee Rex Krasa Pet Perbeis Reu 10 45 45 47 46 43 226 750 44 46 44 47 45 226 452 75,3 30 10750
437 Afghan Hound Reu Bluewildchildstar Del Gran Pam Reu 0 ABS

438 Afghan Hound Reu Cloudlessrainbow Del Gran Pam Reu 0 ABS

439 Afghan Hound Reu Qeenelo Cinske Hedvabi Reu 0 ABS

447 Afghan Hound Reu Spartacus av Poppyfield Reu 0 ABS

421 Afghan Hound Reu Rainin' on your Parade of Mead  Reu 18 47 46 46 47 44 230 0 T.G. 18
451 Afghan Hound Reu Alphaville's Scene Stealer Reu 10 39 22 25 23 27 136 0 <50% 10
391 Afghan Hound Teef Paschdou's Zayna Teef 38 55 53 47 50 54 259 783 56 54 51 50 54 265 524 87,3 1 38783
396 Afghan Hound Teef Rashwas Jasmina Teef 36 53 54 54 52 53 266 771 54 53 51 50 50 258 524 87,3 2 CACIL 36771
390 Afghan Hound Teef Loreen nam mana Baschy Teef 32 53 53 52 52 52 262 768 53 53 51 49 54 260 522 87,0 3 32768
417 Afghan Hound Teef Khaos Gillianne Teef 21 52 53 52 51 54 262 768 51 53 51 51 52 258 520 86,7 4 res. CACIL 21768
416 Afghan Hound Teef Elisa Du Menuel Galopin Teef 31 51 51 50 50 50 252 785 52 54 54 54 53 267 519 86,5 5 31785
392 Afghan Hound Teef Abica's Kind Of Belle Teef 33 53 53 53 52 53 264 771 52 52 50 51 50 255 519 86,5 6 33771
381 Afghan Hound Teef Himalaya al Jalalabad Teef 26 51 52 51 52 51 257 783 51 54 51 51 52 259 516 86,0 7 26783
386 Afghan Hound Teef Cassedy's Celine Teef 29 50 51 50 50 51 252 785 54 53 50 52 54 263 515 85,8 8 29785
388 Afghan Hound Teef Ganesha-tschrâgh az Tarnak Teef 31 52 52 51 50 52 257 779 52 52 52 51 51 258 515 85,8 9 31779
389 Afghan Hound Teef Laraja nam mana Baschy Teef 19 52 51 50 49 51 253 780 55 53 49 50 54 261 514 85,7 10 19780
413 Afghan Hound Teef Min el Mariq Gula-Ghotyaih Teef 22 54 52 51 50 53 260 773 52 52 49 50 51 254 514 85,7 11 22773
369 Afghan Hound Teef Ana-Shakti's Belinay   Teef 24 53 52 52 52 53 262 782 51 52 49 50 50 252 514 85,7 12 24782
377 Afghan Hound Teef Waliyah Esh-Shah-Ir Teef 26 52 51 50 52 50 255 766 51 52 51 51 53 258 513 85,5 13 26766
406 Afghan Hound Teef Way Up Billie Jean At Honeydar Teef 28 51 52 51 51 49 254 780 51 53 52 50 52 258 512 85,3 14 28780
384 Afghan Hound Teef Waseemah of Goldenqueen Teef 20 53 50 52 49 52 256 779 53 52 50 49 52 256 512 85,3 15 20779
378 Afghan Hound Teef EKC 2010 Tari-Suleika of Golden Teef 22 50 51 52 51 51 255 766 53 52 50 50 51 256 511 85,2 16 22766
387 Afghan Hound Teef Cassedy's Dina Teef 30 53 54 50 51 52 260 773 51 51 50 49 49 250 510 85,0 17 30773
382 Afghan Hound Teef Joo-Joo Oshanameh's Teef 25 53 54 51 52 53 263 782 48 52 50 48 49 247 510 85,0 18 25782
868 Afghan Hound Teef Min el Mariq Eenjuhl Teef 30 52 50 49 48 49 248 784 54 53 51 50 52 260 508 84,7 19 30784
405 Afghan Hound Teef V'La Paola D'Phanus Du Thibert Teef 32 51 50 48 49 50 248 784 52 53 51 51 51 258 506 84,3 20 32784
410 Afghan Hound Teef Daniyah Az Khavari Teef 27 49 51 50 49 51 250 767 51 52 51 50 51 255 505 84,2 21 27767
407 Afghan Hound Teef Xendraxedrella Del Gran Pamir Teef 34 49 50 49 49 49 246 770 53 53 50 50 52 258 504 84,0 22 34770
385 Afghan Hound Teef Lumya Lu-Kon Teef 28 49 50 50 50 50 249 767 51 53 51 50 50 255 504 84,0 23 28767
375 Afghan Hound Teef Fatin Aelat Meltem Teef 37 49 48 47 48 50 242 769 51 53 52 52 53 261 503 83,8 24 37769
394 Afghan Hound Teef Rashwas Inaara Teef 34 50 51 49 50 50 250 774 51 52 49 50 51 253 503 83,8 25 34774
412 Afghan Hound Teef Min el Mariq Gula Nin Insina Teef 29 50 51 50 49 49 249 781 53 49 49 48 52 251 500 83,3 26 29781
379 Afghan Hound Teef Fades el-Shariat Teef 37 49 48 49 49 48 243 777 50 52 51 53 49 255 498 83,0 27 37777
853 Afghan Hound Teef Evolution Crossing Al Jalalabad Teef 23 47 50 50 49 50 246 770 50 53 50 50 49 252 498 83,0 28 23770
373 Afghan Hound Teef Aytalam'S Amai-Amai Teef 20 50 50 49 49 49 247 778 50 52 49 50 50 251 498 83,0 29 20778
397 Afghan Hound Teef Hienohelman Opal Teef 35 48 49 47 48 50 242 769 50 52 50 49 52 253 495 82,5 30 35769
376 Afghan Hound Teef Jazah'S Ezraya Teef 38 48 49 50 49 48 244 777 52 51 49 50 49 251 495 82,5 31 38777
398 Afghan Hound Teef Xaga'S Romilda Vane Teef 25 50 51 49 51 49 250 774 48 52 49 49 47 245 495 82,5 32 25774
383 Afghan Hound Teef Usuni el Sahir Teef 27 48 49 47 47 48 239 776 51 53 50 51 50 255 494 82,3 33 27776
408 Afghan Hound Teef Camée D'Avicenna Teef 35 49 51 50 46 51 247 778 51 50 47 46 50 244 491 81,8 34 35778
401 Afghan Hound Teef Faricka Jahasdija Jella Teef 36 48 47 48 48 49 240 776 48 49 47 47 47 238 478 79,7 35 36776
409 Afghan Hound Teef Celine el-Shariat Teef 24 45 44 46 45 46 226 772 51 50 48 49 48 246 472 78,7 36 24772
374 Afghan Hound Teef Falak Aelat Meltem Teef 21 45 44 45 44 39 217 781 48 45 49 45 45 232 449 74,8 37 21781
415 Afghan Hound Teef Opera Night California Voice Teef 33 46 45 45 45 44 225 772 44 43 45 47 42 221 446 74,3 38 33772
371 Afghan Hound Teef Kingsleah Sanadiva Teef 0 0,0 ABS

372 Afghan Hound Teef Vinou van der Bremmen Teef 0 0,0 ABS

380 Afghan Hound Teef Gorgeos Miss Gorilla al Jalalaba Teef 0 0,0 ABS

393 Afghan Hound Teef Punapaulan Floora Teef 0 0,0 ABS

395 Afghan Hound Teef Rashwas Jamila Teef 0 0,0 ABS

399 Afghan Hound Teef Gabrielle Y Shirvan Teef 0 0,0 ABS

400 Afghan Hound Teef Venus Bleue Du Castel Pahon Teef 0 0,0 ABS

402 Afghan Hound Teef Estella Extrime Teef 0 0,0 ABS

403 Afghan Hound Teef Flyincloud Del Gran Pamir Teef 0 0,0 ABS

404 Afghan Hound Teef L'Enviedecharlotte Teef 0 0,0 ABS

411 Afghan Hound Teef Ghazouani el-Shariat Teef 0 0,0 ABS

414 Afghan Hound Teef Pauline Leon av Poppyfield Teef 0 0,0 ABS

370 Afghan Hound Teef Angie van der Bremmen Teef 19 51 51 48 49 49 248 0 0,0 T.G. 19
590 Magyar Agar Reu Kucorgo-Dombi Galoca Reu 45 54 53 50 53 54 264 786 53 54 51 53 52 263 527 87,8 1 CACIL 45786
581 Magyar Agar Reu Puszta König's Csintalan Reu 42 52 53 50 50 52 257 792 54 54 53 52 53 266 523 87,2 2 res. CACIL 42792
580 Magyar Agar Reu Magyar Álom Aladar Reu 41 53 53 50 53 54 263 786 55 53 50 50 52 260 523 87,2 3 41786
582 Magyar Agar Reu Thajra's Csárdas Reu 54 53 53 51 51 51 259 790 55 53 52 51 52 263 522 87,0 4 CACNL 54790
591 Magyar Agar Reu Kucorgo-Dombi Gérbics Reu 44 51 52 55 53 51 262 789 51 54 52 51 52 260 522 87,0 5 44789
589 Magyar Agar Reu EKC 2010  Várvitéz Szellő Reu 43 55 52 50 51 54 262 789 52 54 51 50 52 259 521 86,8 6 43789
579 Magyar Agar Reu Farkas von Salomon Milos Reu 40 52 53 52 51 51 259 787 53 53 52 52 51 261 520 86,7 7 40787
585 Magyar Agar Reu Hajnali Tejeskávé Reu 44 53 51 49 51 50 254 791 54 54 53 51 53 265 519 86,5 8 44791
584 Magyar Agar Reu Avenina'S Bivaly Reu 41 51 52 52 51 51 257 788 53 53 50 51 54 261 518 86,3 9 41788
587 Magyar Agar Reu Kucorgo-Dombi Galangal Reu 39 52 52 51 51 51 257 788 51 53 51 51 52 258 515 85,8 10 39788
578 Magyar Agar Reu Puszta König's Csodalatos Reu 40 53 51 51 51 51 257 792 52 52 50 51 52 257 514 85,7 11 40792
586 Magyar Agar Reu Csobad De La Poterie D'En Hau Reu 42 52 55 48 50 53 258 787 51 52 49 50 52 254 512 85,3 12 42787
588 Magyar Agar Reu Kucorgo-Dombi Gyapot Reu 45 50 50 50 51 51 252 791 51 53 51 51 51 257 509 84,8 13 45791
583 Magyar Agar Reu Thajra's Csösz Reu 43 49 52 47 49 49 246 790 51 53 49 49 48 250 496 82,7 14 43790
576 Magyar Agar Teef Olajos-réti Győzős Fénysugár "S Teef 53 55 54 53 53 53 268 795 56 54 54 54 54 272 540 90,0 1 53795
567 Magyar Agar Teef Farkas von Salomon Maréza Teef 49 56 55 54 54 54 273 795 53 54 54 53 52 266 539 89,8 2 CACIL 49795
568 Magyar Agar Teef Magyar Alom Angyal Teef 50 55 53 51 53 52 264 794 54 53 54 52 53 266 530 88,3 3 res. CACIL 50794
563 Magyar Agar Teef Betcha Katcha Nookie Teef 53 54 53 53 53 53 266 794 52 54 53 51 52 262 528 88,0 4 53794
574 Magyar Agar Teef Kucorgo-Dombi Gólyahír Teef 52 53 52 52 53 53 263 799 53 54 51 53 52 263 526 87,7 5 52799
572 Magyar Agar Teef Kucorgo-Dombi Estike Teef 50 52 53 51 52 50 258 799 54 54 52 54 51 265 523 87,2 6 50799
573 Magyar Agar Teef Kucorgo-Dombi Fodorka Teef 51 52 50 48 50 50 250 797 54 54 54 53 54 269 519 86,5 7 51797
566 Magyar Agar Teef Farkas von Salomon Maja Teef 48 50 52 49 50 51 252 793 54 54 52 50 52 262 514 85,7 8 CACNL 48793
569 Magyar Agar Teef Magyar Álom Arnyalat Teef 51 50 50 48 49 49 246 800 53 54 55 54 51 267 513 85,5 9 51800
898 Magyar Agar Teef Vad vom Schloss Neuschwanste Teef 47 50 51 50 51 51 253 793 53 54 51 50 52 260 513 85,5 10 47793
570 Magyar Agar Teef Thajra's Béké Teef 52 51 51 52 52 51 257 796 53 54 48 48 53 256 513 85,5 11 52796
571 Magyar Agar Teef Hajnali Vagyakozas Diadem Teef 49 49 50 50 51 50 250 797 52 54 53 51 52 262 512 85,3 12 49797
564 Magyar Agar Teef Devaj  Pompas Teef 48 53 53 48 51 52 257 796 53 54 47 48 53 255 512 85,3 13 48796
575 Magyar Agar Teef Olajos-réti Győzős Bodza "Csics Teef 46 51 49 46 47 51 244 800 54 54 51 52 53 264 508 84,7 14 46800
562 Magyar Agar Teef Aranyagi Utonallo Fenyves Teef 46 49 49 47 48 50 243 798 53 52 51 51 52 259 502 83,7 15 46798
565 Magyar Agar Teef Dévaj Szende Teef 0 0,0 ABS

577 Magyar Agar Teef Repülj Erre Teef 47 51 50 50 49 50 250 0 0,0 T.G. 47
854 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Ayesha el Qasir Teef #VALEUR!

855 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Aytalam's Ashanti Teef #VALEUR!

856 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Bashana d'Avicenna Teef #VALEUR!

857 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Canan el Kaschkan Teef #VALEUR!

858 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Carasha el Kaschkan Teef #VALEUR!

859 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Ceylin el Kaschkan Teef #VALEUR!

860 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Chesmee d' Avicenna Teef #VALEUR!

861 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Ghibli-âbr az Tarnak Teef #VALEUR!

862 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Hadara az Tarnak Teef #VALEUR!

863 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Paschdou's Yoko Ona Teef #VALEUR!

864 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Tahita vom Mandelberg Teef #VALEUR!

865 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Dafina Az Khavari Teef #VALEUR!

866 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Djaya el Kharaman Teef #VALEUR!

867 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Faiza el Harakat Teef #VALEUR!

869 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A U'Bekele El Sahir Reu #VALEUR!

870 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Ana-shakti's Bajou Reu #VALEUR!

871 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Cloud and Thounder Habib ul-la Reu #VALEUR!

872 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Laban von Katwiga Reu #VALEUR!

873 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Laios nam mana Baschy Reu #VALEUR!

874 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Min el Mariq Dhangal Reu #VALEUR!

875 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Qandahar vom Mandelberg Reu #VALEUR!

876 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Tiffany's Kantelli Reu #VALEUR!

877 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Daray el Kharaman Reu #VALEUR!

878 ZZAfghan Hound #N/A Dendé el Kharaman Reu #VALEUR!

899 ZZMagyar Agar #N/A Wind of Márokföld Amira Teef #VALEUR!

900 ZZMagyar Agar #N/A Kalandvadász Üdvöske /Reserve Teef #VALEUR!

B1 #N/A BEGELEIDEHOND 23 #VALEUR! 23
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Course 1 Afghan Hound

432 R EKC 2010 Tian Shan vom Mandelberg R 17 17 17 17 17 85 15 15 15 15 15 75 14 14 15 15 13 71 46 46 47 47 45 0 231 231 38,5 R
418 W Ana-shakti's Bolero R 18 17 17 18 18 88 16 15 15 17 17 80 15 16 16 15 17 79 49 48 48 50 52 0 247 247 41,2 w 1

Course 2
423 R Aaron Ana-shakti's R 17 17 17 17 17 85 14 14 13 15 14 70 15 15 15 16 15 76 46 46 45 48 46 0 231 231 38,5 R
436 W Rashwas Juldi R 17 17 18 18 18 88 15 14 14 15 15 73 15 17 16 16 17 81 47 48 48 49 50 0 242 242 40,3 w 2

Course 3
435 R Zhaluchy v. d. Bremmen R 19 18 17 18 18 90 16 15 13 15 14 73 17 17 17 15 17 83 52 50 47 48 49 0 246 246 41,0 R
425 W Temudschin of Goldenqueen R 17 17 18 18 17 87 14 15 13 15 14 71 15 17 16 17 17 82 46 49 47 50 48 0 240 240 40,0 w 3

Course 4
441 R Min el Mariq Ghasyr R 17 17 17 17 17 85 15 15 13 15 14 72 16 16 16 16 17 81 48 48 46 48 48 0 238 238 39,7 R
448 W Min El Mariq Emir R 18 18 17 17 17 87 14 15 13 15 14 71 16 16 15 16 17 80 48 49 45 48 48 0 238 238 39,7 w 4

Course 5
443 R Min el Mariq Haron R 18 17 17 17 17 86 15 15 15 15 15 75 16 17 16 16 17 82 49 49 48 48 49 0 243 243 40,5 R
427 W Widad  of Goldenqueen R 19 18 17 18 18 90 18 17 18 18 18 89 17 17 17 16 17 84 54 52 52 52 53 0 263 263 43,8 w 5

Course 6
419 R Dareios-Domingo El Gran Matador R 17 17 16 16 17 83 14 14 13 14 14 69 15 15 15 16 15 76 46 46 44 46 46 0 228 228 38,0 R
430 W Cadash d'Avicenna R 17 18 17 17 17 86 16 16 15 16 16 79 16 17 16 16 16 81 49 51 48 49 49 0 246 246 41,0 w 6

Course 7
434 R Waru-Shah's Bakari R 17 16 16 16 16 81 15 17 15 17 14 78 16 16 16 16 15 79 48 49 47 49 45 0 238 238 39,7 R
422 W Fenrir Aelat Meltem R 17 16 16 17 17 83 15 14 15 14 14 72 16 16 16 16 17 81 48 46 47 47 48 0 236 236 39,3 w 7

Course 8
428 R Zaydan Paschdou's R 19 18 17 19 19 92 18 19 16 17 18 88 17 17 16 16 18 84 54 54 49 52 55 0 264 264 44,0 R
431 W Cassedy's Darek R 19 18 18 18 18 91 18 19 18 17 18 90 16 17 17 16 17 83 53 54 53 51 53 0 264 264 44,0 w 8

Course 9
429 R Aschmad el Qasir R 17 17 16 17 17 84 15 15 14 15 14 73 16 17 16 16 17 82 48 49 46 48 48 0 239 239 39,8 R
444 W Min el Mariq Hasma R 18 17 17 17 17 86 14 14 15 14 14 71 17 16 17 16 15 81 49 47 49 47 46 0 238 238 39,7 w 9

Course 10
451 R Alphaville's Scene Stealer R 10 9 10 10 10 49 12 4 10 4 8 38 17 9 5 9 9 49 39 22 25 23 27 0 136 136 22,7 R
450 W Odin Tee Rex Krasa Pet Perbeis Silence R 16 16 17 16 16 81 13 13 14 14 12 66 16 16 16 16 15 79 45 45 47 46 43 0 226 226 37,7 w 10
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Course 11 Afghan Hound

424 R Bacavi Ana-shakti's R 18 17 17 17 17 86 16 15 15 15 16 77 16 17 16 17 17 83 50 49 48 49 50 0 246 246 41,0 R
445 W Paschdou's Xavier R 18 18 18 17 18 89 14 15 15 14 14 72 17 18 16 17 17 85 49 51 49 48 49 0 246 246 41,0 w 11

Course 12
449 R Happy Present Ametist R 17 17 17 17 16 84 15 16 17 16 16 80 17 15 16 16 15 79 49 48 50 49 47 0 243 243 40,5 R
453 W Kingsleah Tigers Eye R 18 19 18 17 18 90 17 17 17 17 18 86 16 17 16 16 17 82 51 53 51 50 53 0 258 258 43,0 w 12

Course 13
420 R Diego-Maurice El Gran Matador R 17 17 17 17 16 84 14 14 14 14 14 70 16 16 16 17 17 82 47 47 47 48 47 0 236 236 39,3 R
433 W Qurandosha vom Mandelberg R 18 18 17 17 18 88 16 16 17 17 16 82 17 16 16 16 18 83 51 50 50 50 52 0 253 253 42,2 w 13

Course 14
442 R Min el Mariq Habibollah R 18 18 17 18 17 88 16 16 17 16 17 82 17 18 17 17 18 87 51 52 51 51 52 0 257 257 42,8 R
426 W Wazir of Goldenqueen R 18 18 18 17 18 89 17 17 16 17 17 84 17 18 17 18 18 88 52 53 51 52 53 0 261 261 43,5 w 14

Course 15
446 R Suleiman's Chakir-Chakcharan R 17 17 17 17 17 85 16 16 16 17 17 82 16 16 16 16 17 81 49 49 49 50 51 0 248 248 41,3 R
452 W Khaos Dixon R 17 17 18 17 17 86 17 17 17 17 16 84 16 17 17 16 16 82 50 51 52 50 49 0 252 252 42,0 w 15

Course 16 VERVALLEN
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 16

Course 17 VERVALLEN
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 17

Course 18 Afghan Hound
440 R Way Up King Crimson R 17 17 17 17 17 85 16 17 17 16 16 82 16 16 16 16 17 81 49 50 50 49 50 0 248 248 41,3 R
421 W Rainin' on your Parade of Meadow Valley R 17 16 17 17 16 83 13 14 14 14 13 68 17 16 15 16 15 79 47 46 46 47 44 0 230 230 38,3 w 18

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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Course 19 Afghan Hound

370 R Angie van der Bremmen T 19 18 17 17 16 87 15 16 15 16 16 78 17 17 16 16 17 83 51 51 48 49 49 0 248 248 41,3 R
389 W Laraja nam mana Baschy T 18 18 17 17 17 87 17 16 17 16 17 83 17 17 16 16 17 83 52 51 50 49 51 0 253 253 42,2 w 19

Course 20
373 R Aytalam'S Amai-Amai T 17 17 17 17 17 85 16 16 16 16 16 80 17 17 16 16 16 82 50 50 49 49 49 0 247 247 41,2 R
384 W Waseemah of Goldenqueen T 18 18 18 17 17 88 18 16 18 16 18 86 17 16 16 16 17 82 53 50 52 49 52 0 256 256 42,7 w 20

Course 21
374 R Falak Aelat Meltem T 17 16 16 16 15 80 12 13 13 12 11 61 16 15 16 16 13 76 45 44 45 44 39 0 217 217 36,2 R
417 W Khaos Gillianne T 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 18 18 18 19 91 16 17 16 16 17 82 52 53 52 51 54 0 262 262 43,7 w 21

Course 22
378 R EKC 2010 Tari-Suleika of Goldenqueen T 17 17 18 17 17 86 16 17 17 17 17 84 17 17 17 17 17 85 50 51 52 51 51 0 255 255 42,5 R
413 W Min el Mariq Gula-Ghotyaih T 19 18 18 17 18 90 17 17 16 16 18 84 18 17 17 17 17 86 54 52 51 50 53 0 260 260 43,3 w 22

Course 23
853 R Evolution Crossing Al Jalalabad T 16 16 17 17 16 82 16 17 17 16 17 83 15 17 16 16 17 81 47 50 50 49 50 0 246 246 41,0 R
B1 W BEGELEIDEHOND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 23

Course 24
409 R Celine el-Shariat T 17 16 17 17 17 84 12 13 13 13 13 64 16 15 16 15 16 78 45 44 46 45 46 0 226 226 37,7 R
369 W Ana-Shakti's Belinay   T 18 17 17 17 18 87 18 17 18 18 18 89 17 18 17 17 17 86 53 52 52 52 53 0 262 262 43,7 w 24

Course 25
382 R Joo-Joo Oshanameh's T 18 18 17 18 18 89 18 19 18 18 18 91 17 17 16 16 17 83 53 54 51 52 53 0 263 263 43,8 R
398 W Xaga'S Romilda Vane T 16 17 17 17 17 84 18 18 16 18 16 86 16 16 16 16 16 80 50 51 49 51 49 0 250 250 41,7 w 25

Course 26
377 R Waliyah Esh-Shah-Ir T 18 17 17 17 17 86 18 18 17 18 17 88 16 16 16 17 16 81 52 51 50 52 50 0 255 255 42,5 R
381 W Himalaya al Jalalabad T 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 18 18 17 89 16 17 16 17 17 83 51 52 51 52 51 0 257 257 42,8 w 26

Course 27
383 R Usuni el Sahir T 17 17 17 17 17 85 15 15 14 14 14 72 16 17 16 16 17 82 48 49 47 47 48 0 239 239 39,8 R
410 W Daniyah Az Khavari T 17 18 17 17 18 87 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 17 17 16 17 83 49 51 50 49 51 0 250 250 41,7 w 27

Course 28
385 R Lumya Lu-Kon T 17 17 18 17 17 86 16 17 16 17 17 83 16 16 16 16 16 80 49 50 50 50 50 0 249 249 41,5 R
406 W Way Up Billie Jean At Honeydarck T 18 18 17 18 17 88 17 17 17 17 16 84 16 17 17 16 16 82 51 52 51 51 49 0 254 254 42,3 w 28
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Course 29 Afghan Hound

386 R Cassedy's Celine T 17 17 18 17 17 86 17 17 15 17 17 83 16 17 17 16 17 83 50 51 50 50 51 0 252 252 42,0 R
412 W Min el Mariq Gula Nin Insina T 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 17 16 16 16 82 16 17 17 16 16 82 50 51 50 49 49 0 249 249 41,5 w 29

Course 30
387 R Cassedy's Dina T 18 18 16 17 17 86 18 18 17 18 18 89 17 18 17 16 17 85 53 54 50 51 52 0 260 260 43,3 R
868 W Min el Mariq Eenjuhl T 18 17 17 16 17 85 17 16 16 16 16 81 17 17 16 16 16 82 52 50 49 48 49 0 248 248 41,3 w 30

Course 31 0

388 R Ganesha-tschrâgh az Tarnak T 18 18 18 17 18 89 17 17 16 17 17 84 17 17 17 16 17 84 52 52 51 50 52 0 257 257 42,8 R
416 W Elisa Du Menuel Galopin T 18 17 17 17 17 86 16 17 17 17 16 83 17 17 16 16 17 83 51 51 50 50 50 0 252 252 42,0 w 31

Course 32
405 R V'La Paola D'Phanus Du Thibert T 18 17 16 16 17 84 16 17 16 17 16 82 17 16 16 16 17 82 51 50 48 49 50 0 248 248 41,3 R
390 W Loreen nam mana Baschy T 18 18 17 17 17 87 18 17 18 18 18 89 17 18 17 17 17 86 53 53 52 52 52 0 262 262 43,7 w 32

Course 33
392 R Abica's Kind Of Belle T 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 18 18 19 18 91 17 17 17 16 17 84 53 53 53 52 53 0 264 264 44,0 R
415 W Opera Night California Voice T 16 16 16 16 15 79 15 14 14 14 14 71 15 15 15 15 15 75 46 45 45 45 44 0 225 225 37,5 w 33

Course 34
394 R Rashwas Inaara T 17 17 16 17 17 84 17 17 16 17 16 83 16 17 17 16 17 83 50 51 49 50 50 0 250 250 41,7 R
407 W Xendraxedrella Del Gran Pamir T 17 17 17 16 16 83 16 17 16 17 17 83 16 16 16 16 16 80 49 50 49 49 49 0 246 246 41,0 w 34

Course 35
397 R Hienohelman Opal T 17 17 16 17 17 84 15 16 15 16 16 78 16 16 16 15 17 80 48 49 47 48 50 0 242 242 40,3 R
408 W Camée D'Avicenna T 17 18 17 16 17 85 16 16 16 14 17 79 16 17 17 16 17 83 49 51 50 46 51 0 247 247 41,2 w 35

Course 36
401 R Faricka Jahasdija Jella T 16 17 17 17 16 83 15 15 15 15 16 76 17 15 16 16 17 81 48 47 48 48 49 0 240 240 40,0 R
396 W Rashwas Jasmina T 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 18 18 17 17 87 53 54 54 52 53 0 266 266 44,3 w 36

Course 37
375 R Fatin Aelat Meltem T 17 16 16 16 17 82 16 16 15 15 16 78 16 16 16 17 17 82 49 48 47 48 50 0 242 242 40,3 R
379 W Fades el-Shariat T 17 17 17 17 16 84 15 15 15 15 15 75 17 16 17 17 17 84 49 48 49 49 48 0 243 243 40,5 w 37

Course 38
391 R Paschdou's Zayna T 19 18 16 17 18 88 18 17 15 17 18 85 18 18 16 16 18 86 55 53 47 50 54 0 259 259 43,2 R
376 W Jazah'S Ezraya T 16 17 17 17 16 83 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 16 17 16 16 81 48 49 50 49 48 0 244 244 40,7 w 38
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Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course VERVALLEN
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course VERVALLEN
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course VERVALLEN
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course VERVALLEN
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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Course 39

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
587 W Kucorgo-Dombi Galangal R 18 18 17 17 17 87 17 17 18 18 17 87 17 17 16 16 17 83 52 52 51 51 51 0 257 257 42,8 w 39

Course 40 Magyar Agar
578 R Puszta König's Csodalatos R 18 17 17 17 17 86 18 17 18 18 17 88 17 17 16 16 17 83 53 51 51 51 51 0 257 257 42,8 R
579 W Farkas von Salomon Milos R 18 18 18 17 17 88 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 18 17 17 17 86 52 53 52 51 51 0 259 259 43,2 w 40

Course 41
580 R Magyar Álom Aladar R 18 18 16 18 18 88 18 17 18 18 18 89 17 18 16 17 18 86 53 53 50 53 54 0 263 263 43,8 R
584 W Avenina'S Bivaly R 18 18 17 17 17 87 17 17 18 17 17 86 16 17 17 17 17 84 51 52 52 51 51 0 257 257 42,8 w 41

Course 42
581 R Puszta König's Csintalan R 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 18 16 16 17 84 52 53 50 50 52 0 257 257 42,8 R
586 W Csobad De La Poterie D'En Haut R 18 18 17 17 17 87 17 20 16 17 19 89 17 17 15 16 17 82 52 55 48 50 53 0 258 258 43,0 w 42

Course 43
589 R EKC 2010  Várvitéz Szellő R 19 18 18 17 18 90 19 17 15 17 19 87 17 17 17 17 17 85 55 52 50 51 54 0 262 262 43,7 R
583 W Thajra's Csösz R 17 18 16 17 17 85 16 17 16 16 16 81 16 17 15 16 16 80 49 52 47 49 49 0 246 246 41,0 w 43

Course 44
585 R Hajnali Tejeskávé R 18 17 16 17 17 85 18 17 16 17 16 84 17 17 17 17 17 85 53 51 49 51 50 0 254 254 42,3 R
591 W Kucorgo-Dombi Gérbics R 17 17 18 17 17 86 17 17 19 19 17 89 17 18 18 17 17 87 51 52 55 53 51 0 262 262 43,7 w 44

Course 45
590 R Kucorgo-Dombi Galoca R 19 18 17 18 18 90 18 18 16 18 18 88 17 17 17 17 18 86 54 53 50 53 54 0 264 264 44,0 R
588 W Kucorgo-Dombi Gyapot R 18 18 17 18 18 89 16 16 17 16 16 81 16 16 16 17 17 82 50 50 50 51 51 0 252 252 42,0 w 45

Course 54
582 R Thajra's Csárdas R 18 18 17 17 16 86 18 17 18 17 18 88 17 18 16 17 17 85 53 53 51 51 51 0 259 259 43,2 R

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 54

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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Course 46 Magyar Agar

562 R Aranyagi Utonallo Fenyves T 17 17 17 17 17 85 16 15 15 15 16 77 16 17 15 16 17 81 49 49 47 48 50 0 243 243 40,5 R
575 W Olajos-réti Győzős Bodza "Csicsi" T 18 18 17 17 17 87 17 15 14 14 17 77 16 16 15 16 17 80 51 49 46 47 51 0 244 244 40,7 w 46

Course 47
577 R Repülj Erre T 17 17 16 17 17 84 17 17 18 16 17 85 17 16 16 16 16 81 51 50 50 49 50 0 250 250 41,7 R
898 W Vad vom Schloss Neuschwanstein T 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 17 16 17 17 84 16 17 17 17 17 84 50 51 50 51 51 0 253 253 42,2 w 47

Course 48
564 R Devaj  Pompas T 18 17 17 18 17 87 18 18 16 17 18 87 17 18 15 16 17 83 53 53 48 51 52 0 257 257 42,8 R
566 W Farkas von Salomon Maja T 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 18 16 17 17 85 16 17 16 16 17 82 50 52 49 50 51 0 252 252 42,0 w 48

Course 49
567 R Farkas von Salomon Maréza T 19 18 18 18 18 91 19 19 19 19 19 95 18 18 17 17 17 87 56 55 54 54 54 0 273 273 45,5 R
571 W Hajnali Vagyakozas Diadem T 17 17 17 17 17 85 16 16 16 17 16 81 16 17 17 17 17 84 49 50 50 51 50 0 250 250 41,7 w 49

Course 50
568 R Magyar Alom Angyal T 18 18 16 18 17 87 19 18 19 18 18 92 18 17 16 17 17 85 55 53 51 53 52 0 264 264 44,0 R
572 W Kucorgo-Dombi Estike T 18 18 17 17 16 86 17 18 17 18 18 88 17 17 17 17 16 84 52 53 51 52 50 0 258 258 43,0 w 50

Course 51
569 R Magyar Álom Arnyalat T 18 17 17 17 17 86 16 16 15 16 16 79 16 17 16 16 16 81 50 50 48 49 49 0 246 246 41,0 R
573 W Kucorgo-Dombi Fodorka T 19 18 17 18 17 89 16 15 14 15 16 76 17 17 17 17 17 85 52 50 48 50 50 0 250 250 41,7 w 51

Course 52
570 R Thajra's Béké T 17 17 17 18 16 85 18 17 17 17 18 87 16 17 18 17 17 85 51 51 52 52 51 0 257 257 42,8 R
574 W Kucorgo-Dombi Gólyahír T 17 17 17 17 16 84 19 18 18 19 19 93 17 17 17 17 18 86 53 52 52 53 53 0 263 263 43,8 w 52

Course 53
563 R Betcha Katcha Nookie T 18 18 18 17 17 88 19 18 19 19 19 94 17 17 16 17 17 84 54 53 53 53 53 0 266 266 44,3 R
576 W Olajos-réti Győzős Fénysugár "Sugi" T 19 18 18 18 17 90 19 18 18 19 19 93 17 18 17 16 17 85 55 54 53 53 53 0 268 268 44,7 w 53

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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Course750 Afghan Hound

450 R Odin Tee Rex Krasa Pet Perbeis Silence R 226 15 16 15 16 15 77 15 15 16 16 15 77 14 15 13 15 15 72 226 44 46 44 47 45 0 452 75,3 30 r
419 W Dareios-Domingo El Gran Matador R 228 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 16 16 16 16 80 15 15 13 14 15 72 232 47 47 45 46 47 0 460 76,7 29 w 750

Course751
425 R Temudschin of Goldenqueen R 240 16 16 16 17 16 81 16 16 16 16 16 80 17 18 14 15 18 82 243 49 50 46 48 50 0 483 80,5 22 r
429 W Aschmad el Qasir R 239 17 16 15 16 16 80 16 16 15 16 16 79 17 18 14 14 17 80 239 50 50 44 46 49 0 478 79,7 27 w 751

Cours 752
427 R Widad  of Goldenqueen R 263 17 16 16 17 17 83 17 16 16 16 16 81 18 20 18 17 19 92 256 52 52 50 50 52 0 519 86,5 3 r
426 W Wazir of Goldenqueen R 261 16 16 17 17 16 82 16 16 16 15 16 79 18 20 17 17 18 90 251 50 52 50 49 50 0 512 85,3 4 w 752

Cours 753
418 R Ana-shakti's Bolero R 247 16 17 16 17 16 82 17 16 16 16 17 82 18 20 18 18 19 93 257 51 53 50 51 52 0 504 84,0 8 r
424 W Bacavi Ana-shakti's R 246 16 16 16 15 16 79 16 16 17 16 16 81 17 20 18 17 18 90 250 49 52 51 48 50 0 496 82,7 16 w 753

Cours 754
440 R Way Up King Crimson R 248 16 17 16 17 16 82 16 16 16 16 16 80 15 20 17 18 17 87 249 47 53 49 51 49 0 497 82,8 14 r
446 W Suleiman's Chakir-Chakcharan R 248 16 17 17 17 17 84 17 16 16 16 16 81 17 20 17 17 19 90 255 50 53 50 50 52 0 503 83,8 9 w 754

Cours 755
435 R Zhaluchy v. d. Bremmen R 246 17 17 16 16 16 82 16 16 16 15 16 79 19 20 18 16 17 90 251 52 53 50 47 49 0 497 82,8 13 r
443 W Min el Mariq Haron R 243 17 17 16 16 16 82 16 16 15 16 16 79 18 20 16 16 19 89 250 51 53 47 48 51 0 493 82,2 17 w 755

Cours 756 0

434 R Waru-Shah's Bakari R 238 17 16 16 16 17 82 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 20 18 18 17 89 251 49 52 50 50 50 0 489 81,5 18 CACNL r
441 W Min el Mariq Ghasyr R 238 15 16 16 16 15 78 17 16 17 16 16 82 18 20 17 16 19 90 250 50 52 50 48 50 0 488 81,3 19 w 756

Cours 757
444 R Min el Mariq Hasma R 238 16 15 16 16 17 80 16 16 16 15 16 79 18 20 17 17 18 90 249 50 51 49 48 51 0 487 81,2 21 r
448 W Min El Mariq Emir R 238 17 16 16 16 17 82 17 16 17 17 16 83 19 20 17 18 19 93 258 53 52 50 51 52 0 496 82,7 15 w 757

Cours 758
420 R Diego-Maurice El Gran Matador R 236 16 15 15 15 16 77 16 16 16 15 15 78 18 20 16 16 17 87 242 50 51 47 46 48 0 478 79,7 26 r
422 W Fenrir Aelat Meltem R 236 16 15 16 15 16 78 15 16 16 15 15 77 17 20 16 16 18 87 242 48 51 48 46 49 0 478 79,7 25 w 758

Cours 759
453 R Kingsleah Tigers Eye R 258 15 16 16 16 16 79 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 20 18 18 18 90 249 47 52 50 50 50 0 507 84,5 6 r
442 W Min el Mariq Habibollah R 257 16 15 15 16 16 78 17 16 16 17 17 83 18 20 16 16 18 88 249 51 51 47 49 51 0 506 84,3 7 w 759
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% Plaats Extra
Course760 Afghan Hound

449 R Happy Present Ametist R 243 15 15 16 15 15 76 16 16 16 15 16 79 16 20 17 16 16 85 240 47 51 49 46 47 0 483 80,5 23 r

436 W Rashwas Juldi R 242 16 15 15 15 17 78 16 16 15 17 16 80 17 20 17 17 17 88 246 49 51 47 49 50 0 488 81,3 20 w 760

Course761
423 R Aaron Ana-shakti's R 231 15 15 16 15 16 77 16 16 17 16 16 81 17 20 17 17 16 87 245 48 51 50 48 48 0 476 79,3 28 r
432 W EKC 2010 Tian Shan vom Mandelberg R 231 15 15 15 16 16 77 17 17 16 16 17 83 18 20 18 17 18 91 251 50 52 49 49 51 0 482 80,3 24 w 761

Cours 762
428 R Zaydan Paschdou's R 264 17 16 17 17 18 85 17 16 16 16 17 82 19 20 17 17 18 91 258 53 52 50 50 53 0 522 87,0 1 r
431 W Cassedy's Darek R 264 16 16 16 15 16 79 17 16 17 17 17 84 20 20 17 18 20 95 258 53 52 50 50 53 0 522 87,0 2 w 762

Cours 763 VERVALLEN
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 763

Cours 764 Afghan Hound
430 R Cadash d'Avicenna R 246 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 16 16 16 16 81 19 20 18 18 17 92 261 54 54 51 51 51 0 507 84,5 5 CACIL r
445 W Paschdou's Xavier R 246 17 16 16 17 17 83 17 16 17 17 17 84 19 19 17 15 19 89 256 53 51 50 49 53 0 502 83,7 11 res. CACIL w 764

Cours 765
433 R Qurandosha vom Mandelberg R 253 16 16 16 15 16 79 17 16 16 16 16 81 19 20 16 17 18 90 250 52 52 48 48 50 0 503 83,8 10 r
452 W Khaos Dixon R 252 16 16 16 16 16 80 17 16 17 16 17 83 18 20 16 16 17 87 250 51 52 49 48 50 0 502 83,7 12 w 765

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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% Plaats Extra
Course766 Afghan Hound

377 R Waliyah Esh-Shah-Ir T 255 16 16 16 17 17 82 16 16 17 16 16 81 19 20 18 18 20 95 258 51 52 51 51 53 0 513 85,5 13 r

378 W EKC 2010 Tari-Suleika of Goldenqueen T 255 17 16 16 16 16 81 16 16 17 17 16 82 20 20 17 17 19 93 256 53 52 50 50 51 0 511 85,2 16 w 766

Course767
410 R Daniyah Az Khavari T 250 16 16 17 16 16 81 16 16 16 16 16 80 19 20 18 18 19 94 255 51 52 51 50 51 0 505 84,2 21 r
385 W Lumya Lu-Kon T 249 16 17 17 15 16 81 16 16 15 16 16 79 19 20 19 19 18 95 255 51 53 51 50 50 0 504 84,0 23 w 767

Cours 768
390 R Loreen nam mana Baschy T 262 17 17 17 16 18 85 17 16 17 16 17 83 19 20 17 17 19 92 260 53 53 51 49 54 0 522 87,0 3 r
417 W Khaos Gillianne T 262 17 17 17 16 18 85 16 16 16 17 16 81 18 20 18 18 18 92 258 51 53 51 51 52 0 520 86,7 4 res. CACIL w 768

Cours 769
375 R Fatin Aelat Meltem T 242 17 17 17 17 18 86 16 16 16 17 16 81 18 20 19 18 19 94 261 51 53 52 52 53 0 503 83,8 24 r
397 W Hienohelman Opal T 242 16 16 17 16 17 82 16 16 16 16 16 80 18 20 17 17 19 91 253 50 52 50 49 52 0 495 82,5 30 w 769

Cours 770
407 R Xendraxedrella Del Gran Pamir T 246 18 17 17 16 18 86 17 16 16 17 16 82 18 20 17 17 18 90 258 53 53 50 50 52 0 504 84,0 22 r
853 W Evolution Crossing Al Jalalabad T 246 17 17 17 17 16 84 16 16 16 16 16 80 17 20 17 17 17 88 252 50 53 50 50 49 0 498 83,0 28 w 770

Cours 771
396 R Rashwas Jasmina T 266 18 17 16 16 16 83 17 16 17 17 16 83 19 20 18 17 18 92 258 54 53 51 50 50 0 524 87,3 2 CACIL r
392 W Abica's Kind Of Belle T 264 17 16 16 16 16 81 17 16 16 17 15 81 18 20 18 18 19 93 255 52 52 50 51 50 0 519 86,5 6 w 771

Cours 772
409 R Celine el-Shariat T 226 18 17 16 17 16 84 16 16 16 16 16 80 17 17 16 16 16 82 246 51 50 48 49 48 0 472 78,7 36 r
415 W Opera Night California Voice T 225 15 15 14 14 14 72 15 14 15 15 13 72 14 14 16 18 15 77 221 44 43 45 47 42 0 446 74,3 38 w 772

Cours 773
387 R Cassedy's Dina T 260 17 15 16 16 15 79 16 16 17 16 16 81 18 20 17 17 18 90 250 51 51 50 49 49 0 510 85,0 17 r
413 W Min el Mariq Gula-Ghotyaih T 260 17 16 16 15 16 80 16 16 16 17 16 81 19 20 17 18 19 93 254 52 52 49 50 51 0 514 85,7 11 w 773

Cours 774
394 R Rashwas Inaara T 250 17 16 16 16 17 82 16 16 16 16 16 80 18 20 17 18 18 91 253 51 52 49 50 51 0 503 83,8 25 r
398 W Xaga'S Romilda Vane T 250 15 16 15 16 15 77 16 16 16 16 15 79 17 20 18 17 17 89 245 48 52 49 49 47 0 495 82,5 32 w 774

Cours 775 VERVALLEN
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 775
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% Plaats Extra
Course776 Afghan Hound

401 R Faricka Jahasdija Jella T 240 15 14 14 14 14 71 16 16 16 16 16 80 17 19 17 17 17 87 238 48 49 47 47 47 0 478 79,7 35 r

383 W Usuni el Sahir T 239 17 17 16 16 16 82 16 16 16 17 16 81 18 20 18 18 18 92 255 51 53 50 51 50 0 494 82,3 33 w 776

Course777
376 R Jazah'S Ezraya T 244 16 15 16 16 15 78 17 16 16 17 16 82 19 20 17 17 18 91 251 52 51 49 50 49 0 495 82,5 31 r
379 W Fades el-Shariat T 243 16 16 16 18 15 81 16 16 17 17 16 82 18 20 18 18 18 92 255 50 52 51 53 49 0 498 83,0 27 w 777

Cours 778
373 R Aytalam'S Amai-Amai T 247 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 16 16 17 16 81 18 20 17 17 18 90 251 50 52 49 50 50 0 498 83,0 29 r
408 W Camée D'Avicenna T 247 16 14 15 15 16 76 17 16 17 16 16 82 18 20 15 15 18 86 244 51 50 47 46 50 0 491 81,8 34 w 778

Cours 779
388 R Ganesha-tschrâgh az Tarnak T 257 16 16 17 16 17 82 17 16 17 17 16 83 19 20 18 18 18 93 258 52 52 52 51 51 0 515 85,8 9 r
384 W Waseemah of Goldenqueen T 256 17 16 16 16 17 82 17 16 16 16 16 81 19 20 18 17 19 93 256 53 52 50 49 52 0 512 85,3 15 w 779

Cours 780
406 R Way Up Billie Jean At Honeydarck T 254 17 17 17 16 17 84 17 16 17 16 17 83 17 20 18 18 18 91 258 51 53 52 50 52 0 512 85,3 14 r
389 W Laraja nam mana Baschy T 253 18 17 16 16 18 85 18 16 16 17 17 84 19 20 17 17 19 92 261 55 53 49 50 54 0 514 85,7 10 w 780

Cours 781
412 R Min el Mariq Gula Nin Insina T 249 16 15 15 15 17 78 18 16 16 16 17 83 19 18 18 17 18 90 251 53 49 49 48 52 0 500 83,3 26 r
374 W Falak Aelat Meltem T 217 14 14 15 14 14 71 17 16 16 16 16 81 17 15 18 15 15 80 232 48 45 49 45 45 0 449 74,8 37 w 781

Cours 782
382 R Joo-Joo Oshanameh's T 263 15 16 16 16 16 79 16 16 17 16 16 81 17 20 17 16 17 87 247 48 52 50 48 49 0 510 85,0 18 r
369 W Ana-Shakti's Belinay   T 262 16 16 15 15 16 78 17 16 16 17 16 82 18 20 18 18 18 92 252 51 52 49 50 50 0 514 85,7 12 w 782

Cours 783
391 R Paschdou's Zayna T 259 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 16 17 16 17 84 20 20 17 17 19 93 265 56 54 51 50 54 0 524 87,3 1 r
381 W Himalaya al Jalalabad T 257 17 18 17 17 18 87 16 16 16 17 16 81 18 20 18 17 18 91 259 51 54 51 51 52 0 516 86,0 7 w 783

Cours 784
405 R V'La Paola D'Phanus Du Thibert T 248 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 16 17 17 16 83 18 20 17 17 18 90 258 52 53 51 51 51 0 506 84,3 20 r
868 W Min el Mariq Eenjuhl T 248 17 17 16 16 17 83 18 16 17 17 17 85 19 20 18 17 18 92 260 54 53 51 50 52 0 508 84,7 19 w 784

Cours 785
386 R Cassedy's Celine T 252 17 17 17 18 18 87 18 16 17 17 17 85 19 20 16 17 19 91 263 54 53 50 52 54 0 515 85,8 8 r
416 W Elisa Du Menuel Galopin T 252 17 18 17 18 18 88 17 16 18 18 17 86 18 20 19 18 18 93 267 52 54 54 54 53 0 519 86,5 5 w 785
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% Plaats Extra
Course786 Magyar Agar

590 R Kucorgo-Dombi Galoca R 264 18 18 17 18 18 89 16 16 16 17 16 81 19 20 18 18 18 93 263 53 54 51 53 52 0 527 87,8 1 CACIL r

580 W Magyar Álom Aladar R 263 18 17 17 17 18 87 17 16 16 16 16 81 20 20 17 17 18 92 260 55 53 50 50 52 0 523 87,2 3 w 786

Course787
579 R Farkas von Salomon Milos R 259 17 17 16 17 17 84 17 16 17 16 16 82 19 20 19 19 18 95 261 53 53 52 52 51 0 520 86,7 7 r
586 W Csobad De La Poterie D'En Haut R 258 17 16 16 17 17 83 16 16 16 16 16 80 18 20 17 17 19 91 254 51 52 49 50 52 0 512 85,3 12 w 787

Cours 788
584 R Avenina'S Bivaly R 257 17 17 16 17 18 85 17 16 16 17 17 83 19 20 18 17 19 93 261 53 53 50 51 54 0 518 86,3 9 r
587 W Kucorgo-Dombi Galangal R 257 17 17 17 17 18 86 16 16 17 16 16 81 18 20 17 18 18 91 258 51 53 51 51 52 0 515 85,8 10 w 788

Cours 789
589 R EKC 2010  Várvitéz Szellő R 262 17 18 17 17 18 87 16 16 17 16 16 81 19 20 17 17 18 91 259 52 54 51 50 52 0 521 86,8 6 r
591 W Kucorgo-Dombi Gérbics R 262 17 18 17 17 17 86 16 16 16 16 16 80 18 20 19 18 19 94 260 51 54 52 51 52 0 522 87,0 5 w 789

Cours 790
583 R Thajra's Csösz R 246 17 17 16 16 16 82 16 16 17 17 15 81 18 20 16 16 17 87 250 51 53 49 49 48 0 496 82,7 14 r
582 W Thajra's Csárdas R 259 18 17 17 17 18 87 17 16 17 17 16 83 20 20 18 17 18 93 263 55 53 52 51 52 0 522 87,0 4 CACNL w 790

Cours 791
585 R Hajnali Tejeskávé R 254 18 18 18 17 18 89 17 16 17 17 17 84 19 20 18 17 18 92 265 54 54 53 51 53 0 519 86,5 8 r
588 W Kucorgo-Dombi Gyapot R 252 17 17 17 17 18 86 16 16 17 17 16 82 18 20 17 17 17 89 257 51 53 51 51 51 0 509 84,8 13 w 791

Cours 792
578 R Puszta König's Csodalatos R 257 18 16 16 17 18 85 17 16 17 17 17 84 17 20 17 17 17 88 257 52 52 50 51 52 0 514 85,7 11 r
581 W Puszta König's Csintalan R 257 18 18 18 17 19 90 18 16 17 17 17 85 18 20 18 18 17 91 266 54 54 53 52 53 0 523 87,2 2 res. CACIL w 792

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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% Plaats Extra
Course793 Magyar Agar

898 R Vad vom Schloss Neuschwanstein T 253 18 18 17 17 18 88 16 16 16 16 16 80 19 20 18 17 18 92 260 53 54 51 50 52 0 513 85,5 10 r

566 W Farkas von Salomon Maja T 252 18 18 18 17 18 89 17 16 16 16 16 81 19 20 18 17 18 92 262 54 54 52 50 52 0 514 85,7 8 CACNL w 793

Course794
563 R Betcha Katcha Nookie T 266 18 18 17 17 18 88 16 16 17 17 16 82 18 20 19 17 18 92 262 52 54 53 51 52 0 528 88,0 4 r
568 W Magyar Alom Angyal T 264 18 17 17 17 18 87 17 16 17 17 16 83 19 20 20 18 19 96 266 54 53 54 52 53 0 530 88,3 3 res. CACIL w 794

Cours 795
567 R Farkas von Salomon Maréza T 273 18 18 18 18 18 90 16 16 17 17 16 82 19 20 19 18 18 94 266 53 54 54 53 52 0 539 89,8 2 CACIL r
576 W Olajos-réti Győzős Fénysugár "Sugi" T 268 19 18 19 19 19 94 17 16 17 17 16 83 20 20 18 18 19 95 272 56 54 54 54 54 0 540 90,0 1 w 795

Cours 796
564 R Devaj  Pompas T 257 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 16 15 16 17 81 18 20 15 15 18 86 255 53 54 47 48 53 0 512 85,3 13 r
570 W Thajra's Béké T 257 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 16 16 16 17 82 18 20 15 15 18 86 256 53 54 48 48 53 0 513 85,5 11 w 796

Cours 797
571 R Hajnali Vagyakozas Diadem T 250 18 18 19 18 18 91 17 16 16 16 17 82 17 20 18 17 17 89 262 52 54 53 51 52 0 512 85,3 12 r
573 W Kucorgo-Dombi Fodorka T 250 18 18 19 19 18 92 17 16 17 16 17 83 19 20 18 18 19 94 269 54 54 54 53 54 0 519 86,5 7 w 797

Cours 798
562 R Aranyagi Utonallo Fenyves T 243 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 16 16 16 16 81 18 18 17 17 18 88 259 53 52 51 51 52 0 502 83,7 15 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 798

Cours 799
574 R Kucorgo-Dombi Gólyahír T 263 18 18 18 19 18 91 17 16 17 17 16 83 18 20 16 17 18 89 263 53 54 51 53 52 0 526 87,7 5 r
572 W Kucorgo-Dombi Estike T 258 18 18 18 19 18 91 17 16 16 17 16 82 19 20 18 18 17 92 265 54 54 52 54 51 0 523 87,2 6 w 799

Cours 800
569 R Magyar Álom Arnyalat T 246 18 18 18 19 17 90 18 16 18 17 17 86 17 20 19 18 17 91 267 53 54 55 54 51 0 513 85,5 9 r
575 W Olajos-réti Győzős Bodza "Csicsi" T 244 18 18 17 18 18 89 18 16 17 17 17 85 18 20 17 17 18 90 264 54 54 51 52 53 0 508 84,7 14 w 800

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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% Plaats Extra
Course1

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 1

Course2
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 2

Cours 3
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 3

Cours 4
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 4

Cours 5
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 5

Cours 6
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 6

Cours 7
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 7

Cours 8
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 8

Cours 9
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 9

Cours 10
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 10
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% Plaats Extra
Course11

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 11

Course12
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 12

Cours 13
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 13

Cours 14
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 14

Cours 15
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 15

Cours 16
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 16

Cours 17
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 17

Cours 18
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 18

Cours 19
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 19

Cours 20
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 20

Oirschot,  17 juli 2011 Pagina 8



22/07/201100:00

Keurmeester 1 Keurmeester 2 Keurmeester 3

EKC 2011 - Zondag:  2. Omloop

Deeln.-Nr. Ras Ges
lac

ht

1.O
mloop

Snel
hei

d

Jac
htd

rift

Behe
ndi

ghe
id

Inte
llig

ent
ie

Cond
itie

Straf
pun

t

Totaa
l

Snel
hei

d

Jac
htd

rift

Behe
ndi

ghe
id

Inte
llig

ent
ie

Cond
itie

Straf
pun

t

Totaa
l

Snel
hei

d

Jac
htd

rift

Behe
ndi

ghe
id

Inte
llig

ent
ie

Cond
itie

Straf
pun

t

Totaa
l

2.O
mloop

Snel
hei

d

Jac
htd

rift

Behe
ndi

ghe
id

Inte
llig

ent
ie

Cond
itie

Straf
pun

t

Totaa
l

% Plaats Extra
Course21

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 21

Course22
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 22

Cours 23
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 23

Cours 24
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 24

Cours 25
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 25

Cours 26
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 26

Cours 27
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 27

Cours 28
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 28

Cours 29
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 29

Cours 30
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 30
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% Plaats Extra
Course31

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 31

Course32
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 32

Cours 33
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 33

Cours 34
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 34

Cours 35
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 35

Cours 36
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 36

Cours 37
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 37

Cours 38
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 38

Cours 39
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 39

Cours 40
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 40
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% Plaats Extra
Course41

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 41

Course42
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 42

Cours 43
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 43

Cours 44
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 44

Cours 45
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 45

Cours 46
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 46

Cours 47
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 47

Cours 48
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 48

Cours 49
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 49

Cours 50
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 50
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% Plaats Extra
Course51

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 51

Course52
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 52

Cours 53
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 53

Cours 54
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 54

Cours 55
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 55

Cours 56
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 56

Cours 57
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 57

Cours 58
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 58

Cours 59
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 59

Cours 60
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 60
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% Plaats Extra
Course61

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 61
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